General Description
The MAX1402 evaluation system (EV system) is a com-
plete, multichannel data-acquisition system consisting of
a MAX1402 evaluation kit (EV kit), Maxim 68HC16 micro-
controller (µC) module, and USBT0232. The MAX1402 is
a low-power, multichannel, serial-output analog to digital
converter (ADC). Windows® 98/2000/XP-compatible soft-
ware provides a handy user interface to exercise the

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
MAX1402 EV Kit
Windows is a registered trademark of Microsoft Corp.
Note: The MAX1402 software can only be used with the com-
plete evaluation system (MAX1402EVC16), which includes the
68HC16MODULE-DIP, USBTO232, and the MAX1402EVKIT.
 PART  TYPE RANGE  INTERFACE TYPE
 MAX1402EVKIT  0°C to +70°C  User supplied
 MAX1402EVC16  0°C to +70°C  Windows software
PART QTY DESCRIPTION
C3–C8 6
100pF ceramic capacitors (1206)
TDK C3216C0G2J101K
C9, C10, C11 3
0.1µF ceramic capacitors (1206)
Murata GRM319R71H104K
TDK C3216X7R1H104K
C12, C13 2 Not installed, capacitors
C15 1
2.2µF, 25V X7R ceramic capacitor
TDK C3216X7R1E225K
J1 1 2 x 20 right-angle socket
J2 1 Female SMA connector
JU1–JU8 0 Not installed
R1–R6 6 100Ω ±5% resistors (1206)
R7, R8 2 10Ω ±5% resistors (1206)
R9, R10 2 Not installed, resistors
U1 1 MAX1402CAI (28-pin SSOP)
U2 1
MAX6025AEUR (SOT23)
2.500V voltage reference
(200ppm/°C max)